
AGTT Championnat Genevois 2017/18

3ème ligue Hommes Gr. 1 Phase A
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Wed.13.09.2017 19:45 (1)

19:45
19:45 (1)

Vernier III
Rapid-Genève IV
Silver Star III

Veyrier VII
UGS-Chênois X
Migros

9:1
1:9
10:0

Wed.20.09.2017 19:45 (1)
19:45
19:45

Veyrier VII
UGS-Chênois X
Migros

Rapid-Genève IV
Silver Star III
Vernier III

8:2
6:4
2:8

Wed.27.09.2017 19:45
19:45 (1)
19:45

Rapid-Genève IV
Vernier III
Migros

Silver Star III
UGS-Chênois X
Veyrier VII

1:9
9:1
7:3

Wed.11.10.2017 19:45 (1)
19:45 (1)
19:45

Silver Star III
Veyrier VII
Rapid-Genève IV

Vernier III
UGS-Chênois X
Migros

2:8
4:6
1:9

Wed.18.10.2017 19:45 (1)
19:45 (1)
19:45

Silver Star III
Vernier III
UGS-Chênois X

Veyrier VII
Rapid-Genève IV
Migros

9:1
10:0
10:0

Wed.08.11.2017 19:45
19:45 (1)
19:45

UGS-Chênois X
Veyrier VII
Migros

Rapid-Genève IV
Vernier III
Silver Star III

10:0
1:9
2:8

Wed.15.11.2017 19:45 (1)
19:45
19:45 (1)

Silver Star III
Rapid-Genève IV
Vernier III

UGS-Chênois X
Veyrier VII
Migros

10:0
1:9
8:2

Wed.29.11.2017 19:45
19:45 (1)
19:45 (1)

UGS-Chênois X
Silver Star III
Veyrier VII

Vernier III
Rapid-Genève IV
Migros

1:9
9:1
4:6

Wed.06.12.2017 19:45
19:45 (1)
19:45

UGS-Chênois X
Vernier III
Migros

Veyrier VII
Silver Star III
Rapid-Genève IV

6:4
6:4
8:2

Wed.13.12.2017 19:45
19:45 (1)
19:45

Rapid-Genève IV
Veyrier VII
Migros

Vernier III
Silver Star III
UGS-Chênois X

1:9
3:6
3:7
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